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List of candidates shortlisted for interview to the post of Junior Scientific 
Officer (HRD/QC) to be held on 09.05.2025. 
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FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY 

List of candidates shortlisted against 01(One) Un-reserved post. 

5 

Note: 

HyeH t6, t4T -14, tfkut, feeît -110085 
MADHUBAN CHOWK, SECTOR-14, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Name of Candidate 
Vineeshma.M 

Imran Khan 

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI 

Deepshikha 
Amrita Mishra 

(HRD/QC DIVISION) 

|Shantanu Singh 

Father/Husband's Name 
Manikandan 

Sanjay Khan 
Chander Shekar 
|Arun Kumar Mishra 

Ashok Kumar Singh 

Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Date of Birth 

24.09.1998 

03.08.2000 

15.03.2002 

|28.02.1997 
|28.09.2000 

The list is provisional & subject to physical verification of original documents at the time 
of interview fulfilling all eligible criteria as per advertisement. 

o|o S. 202 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

