विधि विज्ञान प्रयोगशाला FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY

राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली सरकार GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI मध्बन चौक, सेक्टर -14, रोहिणी, दिल्ली -110085 MADHUBAN CHOWK, SECTOR-14, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 मानव संसाधन विकास/ग्णवता नियंत्रण प्रभाग (HRD/QC DIVISION)

List of candidates shortlisted for interview to the post of Junior Scientific Officer (HRD/QC) to be held on 09.05.2025.

List of candidates shortlisted against 01(One) Un-reserved post.

S. No.	Name of Candidate	Father/Husband's Name	Category	Date of Birth
1	Vineeshma.M	Manikandan	UR	24.09.1998
2	Imran Khan	Sanjay Khan	UR	03.08.2000
3	Deepshikha	Chander Shekar	UR	15.03.2002
4	Amrita Mishra	Arun Kumar Mishra	UR	28.02.1997
5	Shantanu Singh	Ashok Kumar Singh	UR	28.09.2000

Note: The list is provisional & subject to physical verification of original documents at the time of interview fulfilling all eligible criteria as per advertisement.

\$ 01.05.2025